
Grades 9-12, Ages 13 and over
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Time 7/1/24 (Mon) 7/2/24 (Tue) 7/3/24 (Wed) 7/4/24 (Thu) 7/5/24 (Fri) 7/6/24 (Sat)

9:00 - 9:15
Orientation

Morning Drop-Off and Morning Assembly (B104)

All Day Water Park

(Included for all 
Sleepaway campers. 

Non-sleepaway 
campers may join at an 

extra cost)

9:20 - 10:40 Fire Making Archery Fire Making Archey
10:50 - 11: 50 Programming/Fine Art/Music
12:00 - 13:00 Lunch
13:00 - 14:00 Drones/Fine Art/Music
14:00 - 15:00 Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton Wiffleball/Badminton Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton
15:00 - 16:00 TableTennis/BoardGames
16:00 - 17:00 Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag

Time 7/8/24 (Mon) 7/9/24 (Tue) 7/10/24 (Wed) 7/11/24 (Thu) 7/12/24 (Fri)
9:00 - 9:15 Morning Drop-Off and Morning Assembly (B104)
9:20 - 10:40 Archery Fire Making Archery Fire Making Archey
10:50 - 11: 50 Programming/Fine Art/Music
12:00 - 13:00 Lunch
13:00 - 14:00 Drones/Fine Art/Music
14:00 - 15:00 Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton Wiffleball/Badminton

BBQ
Basketball/Badminton

15:00 - 16:00 TableTennis/BoardGames TableTennis/BoardGames
16:00 - 17:00 Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag Capture the Flag
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Time 7/15/24 (Mon) 7/16/24 (Tue) 7/17/24 (Wed) 7/18/24 (Thu) 7/19/24 (Fri) 7/20/24 (Sat)
9:00 - 9:15

Orientation
Morning Drop-Off and Morning Assembly (B104)

All Day Water Park

(Included for all 
Sleepaway campers. 

Non-sleepaway 
campers may join at an 

extra cost)

9:20 - 10:40 Fire Making Archery Fire Making Archey
10:50 - 11: 50 Programming/Fine Art/Music
12:00 - 13:00 Lunch
13:00 - 14:00 Drones/Fine Art/Music
14:00 - 15:00 Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton Wiffleball/Badminton Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton
15:00 - 16:00 TableTennis/BoardGames
16:00 - 17:00 Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag

Time 7/22/24 (Mon) 7/23/24 (Tue) 7/24/24 (Wed) 7/25/24 (Thu) 7/26/24 (Fri)
9:00 - 9:15 Morning Drop-Off and Morning Assembly (B104)
9:20 - 10:40 Archery Fire Making Archery Fire Making Archey
10:50 - 11: 50 Programming/Fine Art/Music
12:00 - 13:00 Lunch
13:00 - 14:00 Drones/Fine Art/Music
14:00 - 15:00 Dodgeball/Badminton Basketball/Badminton Wiffleball/Badminton

BBQ
Basketball/Badminton

15:00 - 16:00 TableTennis/BoardGames TableTennis/BoardGames
16:00 - 17:00 Capture the Flag Ultimate Frisbee Capture the Flag Capture the Flag


